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LANmark-OF Anaerobic Connectors - Individually Packed

LANmark-OF Simplex LC Connector Anaerobic Multimode for 900um
Nexans ref.: N205.630

» LC multimode connector for on-site termination
« Installed using the Nexans anaerobic toolkit
» For installation on 900um fibre

Beschrijving

Application

» Optical fibre connectors to complete all Nexans OF products, patch panels, ZD
boxes, splitter box.

» Designed for the installation of zone wiring, fibre to the office, fibre to the desk )
and backbone connections. ( \\

Compatibility T g
» Suitable for tight buffer fibre

« Compatible with all Nexans LANmark-OF modular patch panels, zone
distribution boxes and splice box.

Installation

« LC field installable anaerobic connector.

« installed using the Nexans anaerobic toolkit. LANmark—OF

« for installation on 900um fibre

Technical details

« Zirconia ceramic ferrule: 1.25 mm O.D. Normen
* Ferrule hole size: 127um Internationaal ISO/IEC 11801

* Insertion loss: 0.20 dB typical

» Durability: < 0.2 dB typical change, 500 mating
 Suitable for tight buffer fibre

» Compatible with all Nexans LANmark

Karakteristieken

Constructie
Fiber optic type Multimode
Connector type LC
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All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of
Nexans is indicative only and shall not be binding on Nexans or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Nexans.
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